

Date: 28th March, 2022

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. Exchange Plaza, Plot No. C/1, Block - G, Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (E) Mumbai — 400051 Fax No. (022) 2659 8237 / 8238 / 66418124 / 8125 (Scrip ID: PAEL)

BSE Limited (Scrip Code - 517230)

(Formerly Bombay Stock Exchange Ltd.) Floor 25, P.J. Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai —- 400001 Fax No. (022) 2272 3353

Sub: Disclosure under regulation 7(2) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015

Dear sir/madam

Pursuant to Regulation 7(2) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed herewith the disclosure in Form 'C' as received from Pritam A. Doshi, one of the Promoters of the Company.

We request you to take the same on record and disseminate further.

Thanking you, Yours faithfully,

For PAE Ltd.

(Sujitlal Lohar)

Company Secretary and Compliance Officer

Membership no.: 68229

PAE LIMITED

CIN: L99999MH1950PLC008152

PRITAM A. DOSHI

2 A Windcliffe, 50-D, Peddar Road, Mumbai 400 026. India. Mobile: 9819157799.

Date: 26th March, 2022

PAE Ltd. C/o Regus,Level 1, Block A, Shivsagar Estate, Dr.Annie Beasant Road,Worli Mumbai 400 018

Sub: Submission of Disclosure required under SEBI (PIT) Regulations, 2015

Dear Sir/Madam,

I hereby submit the disclosure as required under Regulation 7(2) of the SEBI (PIT) Regulations, 2015 for Sale of equity shares of the company on 24th March, 2022, details whereof are enclosed herewith in the prescribed from.

Kindly take the same on your record and acknowledge the receipt of the same.

Thanking You, Yours faithfully,

Pritam A. Doshi

Pursum A. Doshi

Encl: As above.

FORM C
SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 [Regulation 7 (2) read with Regulation 6(2) – Continual Disclosure]

Name of the company: PAE LIMITED ISIN of the company: INE766A01018

Details of change in holding of Securities of Promoter, Member of the Promoter Group, Designated Person or Director of a listed company

Same PAN Category of Persons Category		and immediate relatives of such persons and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2).																				
promoter group/design adequestion of library in the promoter group feeting and person of library in the promoter group feeting and person of library in the promoter group feeting and person of library in the promoter group feeting and person of shares and promoter group feeting and person of shares and promoters for the promoter group feeting and person of shares and promoters for the promoters of shares and promoters for the promoters of shares and promoters for the promoters for the promoters of shares and promoters for the promoters of shares and promoters for the promoters for the promoters of shares and promoters for the promoters for the promoters of shares and promoters for the promoters of shares and promoters for the promoters and pr				held prior	Securities a	cquired /Dis	posed		Securities held post		Date of allotment		Date of			Trading i						Exchange
Contact nos. Cont	CIN/DIN,	(Promoter/m ember of the	er/m ember of the to							acquisition/ disposal		advice/ acquisition			of which		etc.)					
Sylmmediate relative to/others etc.) Type of Scaurities (for eg. Shares, Convert lible Debentur entitleme etc.) Type of lible and the properties and the properties and the properties and the properties entitleme etc.) Type of sharely (for eg. Shares, Pledge of the properties and	& address with	promoter group/desig	promoter group/desig acquisition/ disposal									of shares/		acquisition	the trade							the
Specific contract Spec	contact nos.	nated person/ Director									disposal of shares,		company	/disposal	was executed	trac trac						
Type of No. and Stochastic Scoring S		s/immediate relative	rediate relative									specify		(on								
Securities Sec		to/others etc.)	Type of	No and	Type of	No	Value	Transac	Type of			To	1	market/		Tyne	Contract	Bury		Soll		
For eg. Shares Warrants, Convertible Debentures, Rights entitlement, etc.) Possible Pos						1.0.	10.00											50,		J 50.11		executeu
-Shares Warrants, Converti Bile Debentur ents entitleme ents entitle ents ents ents ents ents ents ents ent														rights/								
Warrants, Converted Property Property Converted Property				o.ub						0.0						contract	Ons					
Convertice Con																						
Notional Number Notional N																						
Debentu Fee, Rights Please Shares PROMOTER SHARES SHARES April 18 Shares																						
PRIMARYINDO LIFE, SOD PROMOTER SHARES Shares Shares Shares Shares Specify Shares Specify Shares Specify Shares Specify Shares Shares Specify Shares Shares Specify Shares Specify Shares Specify Shares Specify Shares Sh		1																				
entitlem ents ents ents ents ents ents ents ents				1		1				1					1		1	1		1		
ents: ent.) ent. ent. ent. ent. ent.) ent. ent. ent. ent.) ent. ent. ent.) e																						
etc.) Ref. R																						
Notional Number Value Notional Number of units (contracts 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 1								specity)	nt, etc.)					etc.)								
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 12 13 14 15 15 18 18 18 18 18 18			etc.)		nt, etc.)																	
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 12 13 14 15 15 18 18 18 18 18 18																						
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 18 18 18 18 18 18																		Notional	Number	Notional	Number	
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 15 14 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15																		Value	of units	Value	of units	
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 15 16 17 18 12 22 PRIMARYIND DOSHI PANE ARPRO3388 ARES 12,32,372 (11.83%) SHARES 12,32																			(contracts		(contracts	
\$\$\frac{1}{2}\$\$ \$3\$ \$4\$ \$5\$ \$6\$ \$7\$ \$8\$ \$9\$ \$10\$ \$11\$ \$12\$ \$13\$ \$14\$ \$15\$ \$15\$ \$15\$ \$17\$ \$18\$ \$2\$ \$2\$ \$2\$ \$PRITAM ARVIND DOSH PANE ASEPOD338B DINKOOLS302 2A, WINDCLIFE, SOD PEDDAR ROAD, \$																			* lot			
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 1 2 2 2 PRITAM ARVIND DOSHI PANE AREPOS388 INFORMATION SHOROUGH PANE ARE 12,32,372 (11.83%) SHARES (11.83%) SHARE																			size)			
PRITAM ARVIND DOSHI PANIB ABEPDOAS388 DINIBODO15302 2A, WINDCLIFE, 50D PEDDAR ROAD, PROMOTER SHARES 12,32,372 (11.83%) SHARES 9,75,000 61,13,250 SALE SHARES 2,57,372 (2,47%) 24/03/2022 24/03/2022 24/03/2022 26/03/2022 0N MARKET TRANNER NA																			,		,	
PRITAM ARVIND DOSHI PANIB ABEPDOAS388 DINIBODO15302 2A, WINDCLIFE, 50D PEDDAR ROAD, PROMOTER SHARES 12,32,372 (11.83%) SHARES 9,75,000 61,13,250 SALE SHARES 2,57,372 (2,47%) 24/03/2022 24/03/2022 24/03/2022 26/03/2022 0N MARKET TRANNER NA																						
DOSH PANE ABEPOD338B DINRODIS502 ZA, PROMOTER SHARES 12,32,372 (11.83%) SHARES 9,75,000 61,13,250 SALE SHARES 2,57,372 (2.47%) 24/(03/2022 24/(03/2022 24/(03/2022 26/(03/2022 ON MARKET PRANTIER NA	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18				22
ABEPD03388 DINBOODIS902 ZA, PROMOTER SHARES 12,32,372 (11.83%) SHARES (11.83%) PEDDAR ROAD, SHARES 12,32,372 (11.83%) PROMOTER SHARES 12,32,372 (11.83%) SHARES 12,32,372 (11.83%) SHARES 12,32,372 (12.47%) SHARES 12,32,32,32 (12.47%) SHARES 12,32,32 (12.47%) SHARES 12,32 (12.47%) SHARES 12,32 (12.47%) SHARES 12,32 (12.47%) SHARES 12,32 (12.47%) S	PRITAM ARVIND																					
ABEPOGS388 UNINDCUIFE, 500 PEDOAR ROAD, SHARES 12,32,372 (11.83%) SHARES 9,75,000 61,13,250 SALE SHARES 2,57,372 (2.47%) SHARES 2,57,372 (2.47%) 24/03/2022 24/03/2022 24/03/2022 25/03/2022 01 MARKET TAGNIFER NA	DOSHI PAN#														INITED CT							
DINBOODIS302 ZA, PROMOTER SHARES (11.83%) SHARES (11.83%) SHARES (2.47%) (2.47	ABEPD0338B	1		12 22 272						2 57 272					TRACMITER							
WINDCUIFF, DUD PROMOTERS PEDDAR ROAD, PEDDAR ROAD,	DIN#00015302 2A,	PROMOTER	SHARES			9,75,000	61,13,250	SALE	SHARES			24/03/2022	26/03/2022	ON MARKET		NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA
PEDDAR ROAD, PROMOTERS	WINDCLIFFE, 50D	1		(11.83%)						(2.47%)												
		1													PROMOTERS							
		1																				
			 		 	 			 	 				 				 	 	 	1	

Pudam A-Dodhi

Note: (i) "Securities" shall have the meaning as defined under regulation 2(1)(i) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015.
(ii) Value of transaction excludes taxes/brokerage/any other charges

Details of trading in derivatives on the securities of the company by Promoter, member of the promoter group, designated person or Director of a listed company and immediate relatives of such persons and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2).

Name & Signature: Pritam Doshi

Date: 26/03/2021 Place: Mumbai